
　3⽉4⽇　⼟曜レース　(1/3)

① AM 1dogレース 60ｍ（2⾛）

② AM 2dogレース 60ｍ（2⾛）

1 保科 美紀 チナ,カンタ Mix,LabradorRetriever DTKanagawaClub/DTC 静岡 Sled&Line

2 ⽮⼝ 順⼦ ワンジロウ,マーゴット M.Schnauzer,Mix RambleDogs/DTC 群⾺

③ AM オープンレース 1400m

1 平井 萌波 ハリボ,クロック他 Mix DTF 群⾺

2 保科 雄視 チェリン,ルチル BC DTKanagawaClub/DTC 静岡 ロジー   　 Sled&Line

3 市川 明宏 シキ,トキ SiberianHusky 北関東マッシャーズクラブ 群⾺

4 岩瀬 年⼦ トマ, ガンバ, ヒンナ BC,Mix DTC 群⾺ ティキタカ    Sled&Line

5 福島 加奈恵 ニコ,ウソップ,ブルック,ナミ,フランキー Mix Freelance 岩⼿

6 三城 美知⼦ トロイ,イルマ,がっちゃん,シュウ Mix,BC NaoyaDogSportsTraining 北海道

7 武⽥ 伸⼀郎 ユーゴ,ハヤト,ネオ SiberianHusky 北関東マッシャーズクラブ 千葉

8 ⼭下 雅代 ポール,ケビン,マイロ Mix,Pointer Jollyʼs Racing Farm 宮城

9 津⽥ 夏海 ロキ,ブーム他 BC,Lurcher DTKanagawaClub/DTC 神奈川 ブーム  　　 Sled&Line

10 Lucka Hirai Plevova DTF 群⾺

④ AM 2dogレース 600m

1 ⼤⾕ 光⼀ アマネ,マロン SiberianHusky Freelance 愛知

2 森貞 忠真 トラノスケ,ユキノスケ SiberianHusky NKMC/BLIZZARDRACING 東京

3 ⽵内 ⾹代⼦ レオン,マシュー BC DTC 群⾺ Sled&Line

⑤ AM オープンレース 600m

1 ⽮⼝ 順⼦ マーゴット,アナベル,ディーバ,カタナ Mix,BC,Lurcher RambleDogs/DTC 群⾺

2 ⽊村 伸吾 サンビ,ユニコーン,グレン McNabShepherd,BC,Mix K'sDT/RambleDogs/DTC 群⾺

3 ⽯井 宏明 ギンガ,タロウ,ジロウ SiberianHusky タービュランスNKMC 千葉

4 酒井 葉南 ディーゼル,ハンター,パイア Mix,BC ChiharuDogTraining 埼⽟ Sled&Line

5 廣瀬　悠⼦ マサムネ,アサ,マヒル SiberianHusky 北関東マッシャーズクラブ 栃⽊

6 ⽩川 伸樹 ローズ,ジャム,グミー SiberianHusky ⼤阪北摂ハスキーズ ⼤阪

7 平井 萌波 エブリー, テキーラ他 Mix DTF 群⾺ タイヨウ,ヨモギ,フォルテッシモ,
スーパークリーク

⑥ AM 1dogレース 200ｍ

1 ⼤塚 隆⼀ クウ AlascanMalamute みらくるＰＡＷ 千葉

⑦ AM 2dogレース 200m

1 ⿅⽥ まどか ハロ,ロイ BC BoundBow 群⾺

⑧ AM オープンレース 2400m

1 平井 俊介 リクター, ゴースト他 Mix DTF 群⾺

2 ⾼野 敬⼦ OT,マリブ,ラピス,ロージー Mix DogTownFactory 群⾺ アリー,ラックス

3 Lucka Hirai Plevova DTF 群⾺
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➈ Discdog トスフェッチ（Unlimited） 

1 ⽴花 幸⼦ シーヤ Mix RICKA DogSportsClub 北海道

2 吉岡 みお ゾーイ Mix SDDC/DTChiibaClub/DTC 千葉

3 ⾼野 敬⼦ ピラニア Mix DogTownFactory 群⾺

4 ⽊村 靖⼦ ユニコーン BC RambleDogs/K'sDT/DTC 群⾺

5 ⼤野 学理 スポーツ BC DTKanagawaClub/DTC 神奈川

6 渡邊 裕美⼦ グリコ Mix DTChiibaClub/DTC 千葉

7 ⽊村 伸吾 サンビ McNabShepherd K'sDT/RambleDogs/DTC 群⾺

8 津⽥ 夏海 ロキ BC DTKanagawaClub/DTC 神奈川

⑩ PM 1dogレース 60ｍ（2⾛）

⑪ PM 2dogレース 60ｍ（2⾛）

1 津⽥ 夏海 グリコ,カンタ Mix,LabradorRetriever DTKanagawaClub/DTC 神奈川 Sled&Line

⑫ PM オープンレース 1400m

1 平井 萌波 DTF 群⾺  レオン,マシュー,グリコ

2 吉岡 浩⼆ ユーコン,ヨーヨー,ロクシー,ゾーイ Mix,BC DTC 千葉 Sled&Line

3 ⼤⾕ 光⼀ アマネ,マロン SiberianHusky Freelance 愛知

4 清⽔ 千春 キャップ,ディーゼル,エピック,ハンター Mix,BC ChiharuDogTraining/DTC 埼⽟ Sled&Line

5 須⾙ 尚史 アナベル,マーゴット,カタナ,ディーバ,ルーク,コハク BC,Mix,Lurcher RambleDogs/DTC 群⾺

6 酒井 伸⼦ バルカ,ゾナー,ヒメ,テッサー Lab&Lurcher&BC&Mix BoundBow/DTC 群⾺

7 津⽥ 夏海 ロキ,チェリン,キヌ,タラ BC DTKanagawaClub/DTC 神奈川 Sled&Line

8 福島 加奈恵 ドリス,サンジ,チョッパー,エース,ロビン Mix Freelance 岩⼿

⑬ PM 2dogレース 600m

1 ⿅⽥ まどか ハロ,ロイ BC BoundBow 群⾺

2 松浦 道⼦ アリー,ラックス Lurcher,BC DTChubuClub/DTC 愛知 Sled&Line

⑭ PM オープンレース 600m

1 Lucka Hirai Plevova DTF 群⾺

2 岩瀬 年⼦ トマ, ガンバ, ヒンナ BC,Mix DTC 群⾺ Sled&Line

3 内川 三菜⼦ ニコ,マシュー,シキ,トキ SiberianHusky Freelance 東京 ギャングライン

4 ⼤野 学理 スポーツ,ウィル,フク BC,Airedale DTKanagawaClub/DTC 神奈川 Sled&Line

5 酒井 貴美⼦ キャップ,ボス,ナナ BC ChiharuDogTraining 埼⽟ Sled&Line

6 平井 萌波 DTF 群⾺

⑮ PM 1dogレース 200ｍ

⑯ PM 2dogレース 200m

1 保科 雄視 チェリン,チナ BC,Mix DTKanagawaClub/DTC 静岡 Sled&Line

2 ⽮⼝ 順⼦ ワンジロウ,マーゴット M.Schnauzer,Mix RambleDogs/DTC 群⾺

3 平井 俊介 DTF 群⾺

⑰ PM オープンレース 2400m

⑱ 雪上ルアーレーシングチャレンジ（2⾛）

1 ⽴花 幸⼦ シーヤ Mix RICKA DogSportsClub 北海道

2 ⽮⼝ 順⼦ マーゴット Mix RambleDogs/DTC 群⾺

3 ⼤野 学理 ウィル BC DTKanagawaClub/DTC 神奈川
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パッセンジャープラン

1 ⽵内 ⾹代⼦ レオン,マシュー BC DTC 群⾺ PM　Open1400 Mona

2 佐藤 育代 スーパークリーク Lurcher BoundBow 茨城 AM　Open600 Mona

3 佐藤 育代 スーパークリーク Lurcher BoundBow 茨城 PM　Open600 Mona

4 松浦 道⼦ アリー,ラックス Lurcher,BC DTChubuClub/DTC 愛知 AM　Open2400 Takano

5 瀬⾕ 茉莉奈 タイヨウ,ヨモギ,フォルテシモ BC,Mix DTChubuClub/DTC 愛知 AM　Open600 Mona

6 渡邊 裕美⼦ グリコ Mix DTChiibaClub/DTC 千葉 PM　Open1400 Mona

7 ⼤野 学理 スポーツ BC DTKanagawaClub/DTC 神奈川 AM　Open1400 Mona


